YEAR

1967-68

1968-69

1969-70
1870-71

1971-72

1972-73

1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-~77
1977-78

1978-79

1979-80
1980-81

1981-82

START

13. 1.68

SW:11.1.69
REMAINDER:

12. 1.69

19.12.70

18.12.71

11. 1.75
10. 1.76

18.12.7¢6

14. 1.79

OPEN SEASONS FOR TAKING OF WILD DUCK

FINISH
30. 4.68
30, 4.69
NO SEASON
10. 1.71
13. 2.72
NO SEASON
31. 3.74
30. 4.75
30. 4.76
16. 1.77
NO SEASON
11. 2.79
NO SEASON
NO SEASON

No. of DAYS

109

109

23

58

86

110

112

20

29

DAILY
BAG
LIMIT

15

15

10

10
10
10

10

COMMENTS

First season
based on
bioclogical
factors

4 of 10 birds
to be

Mountain Duck
or Wood Duck

Taking of
Mountain Duck
and Wood Duck
on private
property only
permitted

7 of 10 birds
to be
Mountain Duck



